Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

C1, C3, C4, C26 Cap, Tant, 10uF, 20V, 20%, 6032 Kemet T491C106M020AS
C2, C5-C17, C19-C25, C37,
C38, C44
Cap, X7R, 0.1uF, 50V, 10%, 0805 Kemet C0805C104K5RAC
C27, C28 Cap, Tant, 1uF, 20V, 20%, 3216 Kemet T491A105M020AS
C46 Cap, X7R, 0.01uF, 2KV, 20%, 2225 AVX 2225GC103MA11A
D9, D10 Diode, BAS16LT1, SOT23 Motorola BAS16LT1
HDR1, HDR34, HDR35 Header, 2x1, 0.1” centers
HDR4-HDR7, HDR42, HDR43 Header, 3x1, 0.1” centers
HDR15 Header, 10x2, 0.1” centers
J1, J5, J6 Conn, SMB Amp 413990-1
J2 Conn, RJ45, shielded Amp 558575-1
J13 Conn, MII Fujitsu FCN238P040-G/S
LED1-LED8 LED, Green, SMT Panasonic LN1351C-TR
L1, L2 Ferrite Bead, 1206 TDK CB70-1812
R1 Res, 63.4Ω, 1%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-FX-63R4-E
R2-R4 Res, 130Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-131-E
R5 Res, 1.5KΩ, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-152-E
R6, R32-R35, R46-R49, R71 Res, 33Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-330-E
R7 Res, 68Ω, 1%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-FX-68R0-E
R8 Res, 4.99KΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-FX-4991-E
R9, R13, R14, R16, R18, R22,
R63, R64, R67-R69, R77-R80
Res, 33KΩ, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-333-E
R10, R15, R17, R19, R21, R23,
R50-R59, R70, R72
Res, 4.7KΩ, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-472-E
R11 Res, 1KΩ, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-102-E
R12, R73-R76 Res, 49.9Ω, 1%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-FX-49R9-E
R20 Res, 18KΩ, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-183-E
R24-R29 Res, 51Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-510-E
R30 Res, 191Ω, 1%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-FX-1910-E
R31, R60, R61 Res, 82Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-820-E
R36-R43 Res, 680Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-681-E
R44, R45 Res, 75Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-750-E
R62, R97, R99-R113 Res, 0Ω, 1A, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-000-E
R65, R66 Res, 100Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-102-E
R81 Res, 390Ω, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-391-E
R98 Res, 10KΩ, 5%, 1/10W, 0805 Bourns CR0805-JX-103-E
S1, S2 Switch, NO Push-button C&K PTS645TL50
S3 Switch, 5-position DIP CTS CTS208-5
TP1, TP2, TP4 Testpoint
T1 Transformer, Isolation See page 5